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August 17, 2020	Monday	Teachers Report for Pre-planning
August 20, 2020	Thursday	Meet & Greet (9am - 1pm & 4pm - 7pm)
August 24, 2020	Monday	School Begins - Students Report
September 4, 2020	Friday		LABOR DAY HOLIDAY for all
September 7, 2020	Monday		LABOR DAY HOLIDAY for all
September 9, 2020	Wednesday	Progress Reports online through Gradelink
October 8, 2020	Thursday	School Pictures
October 9, 2020	Friday		End of First Quarter   
October 12, 2020	Monday		Begin Second Quarter
October 14, 2020	Wednesday	Report Cards - First Quarter Published online through Gradelink
October 14, 2020	Wednesday	PSAT (Dining Hall 8am-1pm - 10th & 11th grade)
November 11, 2020	Wednesday	Progress Reports online through Gradelink  
November 12, 2020	Thursday	School Picture Re-takes
November 23 - 27, 2020	Mon. - Friday	HOLIDAY   -   THANKSGIVING BREAK
December 17 - 18, 2020	Thurs.-Fri	Secondary Exams-    ½ days (12 noon dismissal for ALL students)
December 18, 2020	Friday		End of Second Quarter
Dec. 21 - Jan. 1, 2021 	Mon.-Fri.	HOLIDAY -CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR’S BREAK 
January 4, 2021	Monday		Students and Teachers Return & Third Quarter Begins 
[bookmark: _Hlk43712796]January 13, 2021	Wednesday	Report Cards – 2nd  Quarter -Published online through Gradelink
January 18, 2021	Monday		HOLIDAY -   MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY
February 1, 2021	Monday		Re-enrollment begins for the 2021 – 2022 school year
February 3, 2021	Wednesday	Progress Reports -Published online through Gradelink
March 1, 2021	Monday		Open Enrollment Begins K - 12
March 5, 2021	Friday		End of Third Quarter
March 8, 2021	Monday		Fourth Quarter begins
March 9-11, 2021	Tues.-Thurs.	Stanford Achievement Testing for 3rd -10th grade  
March 9-12, 2021	Tues.-Fri. 	1/2 days – 12 noon dismissal for ALL students
March 9-12, 2021	Tues.-Fri.	Future Fair Activities
March 12, 2021	Friday		Field Day for K3-6th grade
March 15-19, 2021	Mon.-Fri.	HOLIDAY -SPRING BREAK
March 24, 2021	Wednesday	Report Cards – 3rd Quarter -Published online through Gradelink
April 2, 2021	Friday		HOLIDAY   -   GOOD FRIDAY
April 21, 2021	Wednesday	Progress Reports -Published online through Gradelink
May 19, 2021	Wednesday	Academic Awards Chapels (Elem. 8:15-9:15 am/Secondary 9:30-10:30 am)
May 21, 2021	Friday		Graduation Practice & Last Day for Seniors
May 23, 2021	Sunday		GRADUATION CLASS OF 2021 at 6pm
May 26-27, 2021	Wed.-Thurs.	Secondary Exams – ½ days- 12 noon dismissal for all
May 26, 2021	Wednesday	K5 Graduation 
May 27, 2021	Thursday	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
May 28, 2021	Friday		Teacher Post Planning

